
EXHIBIT 1 
Proposed CDBG Reprogramming 

 

Available 
Remaining 
Action Plan 
Funds to be 

Reprogrammed 
(by Fiscal Year) 

Category Non-Housing Activity 
Description 

 Reprogram 
Funding 

Recommendation  

15-16 
($6,753) 

Public 
Services 

Alameda Food Bank 
Emergency Distribution Program $925  

Public 
Services 

Building Futures with Women 
and Children Midway Shelter $4,396  

Public 
Services 

Legal Assistance for Seniors 
Program $736  

Public 
Services 

Family Violence Law Center 
Direct Legal Services Program $696  

A. Non-Housing Public Services Subtotal: $6,753.00  

11-12 
($21,974.82) 

Capital 
Improvements 

ARPD: Woodstock Park Building 
Doors Rehab $21,974.82  

08-09 
($9,926.16) 

11-12 
($50,011.80) 

13-14 
($12,435.76) 

14-15 
($1,570.81) 

Clearance North Housing Clearance 
Activities $73,944.53  

B.  Non-Housing Public Facilities & Infrastructure 
Subtotal:  $95,919.35  

14-15 
($33,151.18) 

Residential 
Rehabilitation 

Residential Rehabilitation 
Program Grants $33,151.18  

C. Residential Rehabilitation  Subtotal: $33,151.18  
$135,823.53  Action Plan Reprogram Grand Total  $135,823.53  
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