EXHIBIT 1

Proposed CDBG Reprogramming

Available Remaining Action Plan Funds to be Reprogrammed (by Fiscal Year)	Category	Non-Housing Activity Description	Reprogram Funding Recommendation
15-16 (\$6,753)	Public Services	Alameda Food Bank Emergency Distribution Program	\$925
	Public Services	Building Futures with Women and Children Midway Shelter	\$4,396
	Public Services	Legal Assistance for Seniors Program	\$736
	Public Services	Family Violence Law Center Direct Legal Services Program	\$696
	A. Non-Housing Public Services Subtotal:		\$6,753.00
11-12 (\$21,974.82)	Capital Improvements	ARPD: Woodstock Park Building Doors Rehab	\$21,974.82
08-09 (\$9,926.16) 11-12 (\$50,011.80) 13-14 (\$12,435.76) 14-15 (\$1,570.81)	Clearance	North Housing Clearance Activities	\$73,944.53
	B. Non-Housing Public Facilities & Infrastructure Subtotal:		\$95,919.35
14-15 (\$33,151.18)	Residential Rehabilitation	Residential Rehabilitation Program Grants	\$33,151.18
	C. Residential Rehabilitation Subtotal:		\$33,151.18
\$135,823.53	Ac	\$135,823.53	

11-17-2015 6-D Exhibit 1